
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

50 

41 

1 

117 

7 

75 

5 

20 

59 

98 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Class 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

AS 

AS 

STU 

STU 

AS 

GT3 

T3 

Name 

Mike McGinley 

Michael Pettiford 

David Muramoto 

Andy Schniedermeyer 

Tim White 

Robert G. Wright 

Alan Orban 

Jim Wheeler 

Rodger Boguse 

David Byassee 

Hometown 

Overland Park KS 

Louisville CO 

Aurora CO 

Florissant MO 

Omaha NE 

Florissant MO 

hazelwood MO 

Lenexa KS 

Evanston IL 

Denver CO 

Region 

KCR 

Colo 

Colo 

STL 

NEB 

STL 

STL 

KCR 

CHI 

Colo 

Member_ID 

297151 

149585 

139384 

481515 

193088 

400727 

218131 

49171 

168911 

510901 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette GS 

Nissan 350Z 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

BMW 325i 

Dodge Neon SRT4 

Pontiac TransAM 

Mazda RX3 

Porsche Boxster 

Best Tm 

1:06.656 

1:07.802 

1:12.186 

1:12.791 

1:12.880 

1:13.304 

1:16.710 

Best Speed 

89.114 

87.608 

82.287 

81.603 

81.504 

81.032 

77.434 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

12 

7 

6 

8 

8 

5 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/13/2019 3:09:02 PM 

Phyllis Nelson/ Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

19-M-6146 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Luau in The Lou Majors & IT Races 

GR 5 GT1 GT2 GT3 GTX AS T1 T3 STU 

GR 5 Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:35:23 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

4/13/2019 09:30 

Luau in The Lou Majors

St Louis & Southern Illinois Regions

April 13-14 2019  Sanction #19-M-6146


